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Yash Collection
Adalat road, Gangakhed, District- Parbhani

Joining Cerfificate

This is a certificate to certified that the student of Sant
Janabai college of Arts, Commerce and Science. Yash Manoj
Zanwar (B.COM 3rd year). This student come to Yash
collection, Adalat road, Gangakhed, district- Parbhani, came

to take training about purchase and sale management on
date-01/12/2021.

For this the certificate is being issued.

Manol - Z-
Business owner

EorYash Collection

gme’ igtor



Yash Collection
Adalat road, Gangakhed, District- Parbhani

, Training Certificate ,

This is a certificate to cert'"ifi“‘edrihat the student of Sant
Janabai college of Arts, Commerce and Science. Yash Ma'ﬁoj
- Zanwar (B.COM 3rd year). This student come to Yash
- collection, Adalat road, Gangakhed, district- Parbhani, came
to take training about purchase and sale management on
date-01/12/2021 till 15/01/2022. Between this training was

completed and on 16/01/2022 he was been resigned from
job.

For this the certificate is being issued.

Mang{. =z
Business owner

i
Praprietor
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Attendance sheet

Subject-Marketing Management Study

Sr. no Name Date Day Signature

1 Yash Manoj Zanwar 01/12/2021 Wednesday W

2 Yash Manoj Zanwar 02/12/2021 Thursday M—-

3 Yash Manoj Zanwar 03/12/2021 Friday M

4 Yash Manoj Zanwar 04/12/2021 Saturday M—-
Sunday

b Yash Manoj Zanwar 06/12/2021 Monday M——-

6 Yash Manoj Zanwar 07/12/2021 Tuesday %——

7 Yash Manoj Zanwar 08/12/2021 Wednesday %——

8 Yash Manoj Zanwar 09/12/2021 Thursday %

9 Yash Manoj Zanwar 10/12/2021 Friday %—

10 Yash Manoj Zanwar 11/12/2021 Saturday %,
Sunday

11 Yash Manoj Zanwar 13/12/2021 Monday W

12 Yash Manoj Zanwar 14/12/2021 Tuesday %

13 Yash Manoj Zanwar 15/12/2021 Wednesday Q!é E§ A

14 Yash Manoj Zanwar 16/12/2021 Thursday M

15 Yash Manoj Zanwar 17/12/2021 Friday _M

16 Yash Manoj Zanwar 18/12/2021 Saturday 2 !é gf&’
Sunday

17 Yash Manoj Zanwar | 20/12/2021 Monday M

18 Yash Manoj Zanwar 21/12/2021 Tuesday A ”’ﬁ

19 Yash Manoj Zanwar | 22/12/2021 Wednesday ‘%&gt—’

20 Yash Manoj Zanwar 23/12/2021 Thursday ’%

: 21 Yash Manoj Zanwar 24/12/2021 Friday /%gé&_

22 Yash Manoj Zanwar 25/12/2021 Saturday M
Sunday

23 Yash Manoj Zanwar 27/12/2021 Monday %—‘




24 Yash Manoj Zanwar 28/12/2021 Tuesday ééi’lﬁ/
25 Yash Manoj Zanwar 29/12/2021 Wednesday ‘M
26 Yash Manoj Zanwar 30/12/2021 Thursday e
27 Yash Manoj Zanwar 31/12/2021 Friday _%
28 Yash Manoj Zanwar 01/01/2022 Saturday g!é E&"’
Sunday
29 - Yash Manoj Zanwar 03/01/2022 Monday %
30 Yash Manoj Zanwar 04/01/2022 l uesday %
31 Yash Manoj Zanwar 05/01/2022 Wednesday : %
32 Yash Manoj Zanwar | 06/01/2022 Thursday %
33 Yash Manoj Zanwar 07/01/2022 Friday ’%
34 Yash Manoj Zanwar 08/01/2022 Saturday %
Sunday
35 Yash Manoj Zanwar 10/01/2022 Monday a) E’K
36 Yash Manoj Zanwar 11/01/2022 Tuesday LYoy !3'
37 Yash Manoj Zanwar 12/01/2022 Wednesday :%%
38 Yash Manoj Zanwar 13/01/2022 Thursday M
39 Yash Manoj Zanwar 14/01/2022 Friday M
40 Yash Manoj Zanwar 15/01/2022 Saturday %
Sunday
41 Yash Manoj Zanwar 16/01/2022 Monday %
42 Yash Manoj Zanwar 17/01/2022 Tuesday %
43 Yash Manoj Zanwar 18/01/2022 Wednesday ‘%
44 Yash Manoj Zanwar 19/01/2022 Thursday %"i&f
ManQ) - Z—

Business owner

For Yash Collection

Proprietor




